2018 Budget

Income -
Auction

Interest
Membership
Raffle Quilt 2018
Raffle Quilt 2019
Quilt Show 2018
Bazaar

Silent Auction

Use Tax Carryover

1,200.00
30.00
3,600.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
2,925.00
1,200.00
150.00
7156

$ 1167656

Expenses -
Capital Exp.
Charitable Donations
Hugs

Meeting Room
Directories

Name Badge Prizes
Non-Profit Fees
Office Supplies
PO Box

Parties
Refreshments
Secret Pals
Speakers

Storage Unit
Sunshine

Thank Yous
Treasurer
Membership supplies
Website
Workshops

Use Tax to be paid
Raffle Quilt 2019
Raffle Quilt 2020
2019 Quilt Show

500.00
300.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
175.00
120.00
10.00
225.00
65.00

350.00
150.00
25.00
1,800.00
1,600.00
75.00
100.00
75.00
40.00
85.00
300.00
7156
400.00
300.00
1,910.00

$ 1167656






