2018 Budget

Income -		Expenses -	
Auction	1,200.00	Capital Exp.	500.00
Interest	30.00	Charitable Donations	300.00
Membership	3,600.00	Hugs	1,500.00
Raffle Quilt 2018	1,500.00	Meeting Room	1,500.00
Raffle Quilt 2019	1,000.00	Directories	175.00
Quilt Show 2018	2,925.00	Name Badge Prizes	120.00
Bazaar	1,200.00	Non-Profit Fees	10.00
Silent Auction	150.00	Office Supplies 225.00	
Use Tax Carryover	71.56	PO Box	65.00
	\$ 11,676.56	Parties	350.00
		Refreshments	150.00
		Secret Pals	25.00
		Speakers	1,800.00
		Storage Unit	1,600.00
		Sunshine	75.00
		Thank Yous	100.00
		Treasurer	75.00
		Membership supplies	40.00
		Website	85.00
		Workshops	300.00
		Use Tax to be paid	71.56
		Raffle Quilt 2019	400.00
		Raffle Quilt 2020	300.00
		2019 Quilt Show	1,910.00
			\$ 11,676.56